

Contact Details
Mr. Srinivas Subramanian - +91 9967742716
Email : srinivas.s@seabird.co.in

Mr. Lalit Kane – +91 6740 7568
Email : lalit.k@seabird.co.in


 

	Helpdesk Name Mobile Number/Email address

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	LCL
	Saibanna Mashal 
	22 68213628
	saibanna.m@seabird.co.in

	 
	 
	 
	 

	FCL
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Ketan Patil
	022  68213690
	ketan.p@seabird.co.in

	 
	Akshy Gharat
	022 68213645
	billing.cfs@seabird.co.in

	 
	Parag Patil
	022 68213644
	parag.p@seabird.co.in

	 
	Pranit Bandhankar
	022 - 68213642
	pranit.b@seabird.co.in

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Nodal officer name Mobile Number /Email address

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	 
	Ramakrishnan Subramanian
	8879825022
	ramakrishnan.s@seabird.co.in

	 
	Laxman Awasare
	9819766626
	laxman.a@seabird.co.in

	 
	Yusuf Shaikh
	9819766623
	yusuf.s@seabird.co.in

	
	Mahesh Giri
	9100457187
	mahesh.g@seabird.co.in

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Finance person name Mobile Number/ Email address

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	 
	Rajesh Narkar
	9820470490
	rajesh.n@seabird.co.in 

	
	
	






	

	Operation

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	Executive
	Mandar Asarkar
	      9920482888
	movement@seabird.co.in

	Executive
	Apresh Dighe
	7039001717
	movement@seabird.co.in

	Executive
	Anil Sasane
	8652000315
	movement@seabird.co.in




	
	
	
	

	Shift In-charge

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	 
	Gururaj Shetty
	9821771417
	gururaj.s@seabird.co.in

	 
	Rhudaynath Mhatre
	9819766628
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Rhudaynath.m@seabird.co.in




	
	
	
	

	Export

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	 
	Vitthal Yewale
	9324442525
	shed@seabird.co.in

	 
	Gurunath Thakur
	9769417377
	gurunath.t@seabird.co.in





	
	
	
	

	Movement

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Name
	Contact
	E-Mail

	 
	Sanjay Thakur
	9819784546
	Import.desk@seabird.co.in

	 
	Surendra Gaikwad
	9821071409
	Import.desk@seabird.co.in




